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ORGANIZATION COMMITTEE

1. Ivan Vasak / President of Hungarian Deaf Sport A
2. Bela Panyi / Vice President
3. Istvan Peter Tariczky / Secretary
4. Sandor Weicher / President Organization Committee
5. Wassyl Sandugei / EDSO-Official
6. Winfried Wiencek / EDSO-TO (table-tennis)
TECHNICAL COMMITTEE
1. Winfried Wiencek / EDSO-TO (table-tennis)
2. Bela Panyi / Vice President
3. Tibor Kekedi / General Referee
4. Attila Bodis / Assistant General Referee
5. Emo Sipos / Results Administrator
REFEREE
1.  Istvan Bodo
2. Robert Fodor
3. Antal Gardonyi
4. Janos Halasz
5. Csaba Kiss
6.  Marton Kneller
7.  Jozsef Linka
8.  Laszlo Loffler
9.  Janos Nagy
10.  Zoltan Oroszvari
11.  Laszlo Sichtnik
12.  Laszlo Szabo
13.  Marta Szily
14.  Gyula Valovics
15.  Attila Vavrek
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10* EUROPEAN TABLE-TENNIS CHAMPIONSHIPS OF THE DEAF
from 6 — 12 April 2003
Budapest / Hungary

Country Short Nr. Start No.  Participants (61 Men / 31 Women)

Austria AUT 1 001 CSORBA Belane AUT

Austria AUT 1 002 DOMES Hans AUT

Austria AUT 1 003 DUSCHET Ginther AUT

Austria AUT 1 004 MARTINETZ Gerhard AUT

Austria AUT 1 005 MULLER Heinz AUT

Austria AUT 1 006 MULLER Karin AUT

Belgium BEL 2 007 LOICQ Mathieu BEL

Belgium BEL 2 008 MALLIEU Christophe BEL

Belgium BEL 2 009 RAES Gauthier BEL

Belgium BEL 2 010 VAN DAM Kurt BEL

Belarus BLR 3 011 FAMENKA Marina BLR

Belarus BLR 3 012 HRES Ivan BLR

Belarus BLR 3 013 KONNAU Yauheni BLR

Belarus BLR 3 014 KUZMINSKAS Kazis BLR

Belarus BLR 3 015 REISHEL Natallia BLR

Belarus BLR 3 016 SUKHOTSKI Vladimir BLR

Bulgaria BUL 4 017 BALTOVA Lydiya BUL

Bulgaria BUL 4 018 HASSAN Halit BUL

Bulgaria BUL 4 019 KARAGYOZOVA Mina BUL

Bulgaria BUL 4 020 KOLEV Petar BUL

Bulgaria BUL 4 021 PANAYOTOV Panayot BUL

Bulgaria BUL 4 022 ZHELEVA Gergana BUL

Croatia CRO 5 023 BEK Mladen CRO

Croatia CRO 5 024 DOSENOVIC Stana CRO

Croatia CRO 5 025 ISTVANFI Ivan CRO

Croatia CRO 5 026 LUSIC Oliver CRO

Croatia CRO 5 027 DAUTOVIC Ivana CRO

Croatia CRO 5 028 TOMEK-HUDEK Lolita CRO

Croatia CRO 5 029 TOMIC Ilija CRO

Croatia CRO 5 030 TRKULJA Gordana CRO

Czech Republic CZE 6 031 CEDRYCH Petr CZE

Czech Republic CZE 6 032 HELUS Jaroslav CZE

Czech Republic CZE 6 033 MIMRA Ivo CZE

Czech Republic CZE 6 034 SLECHTA Roman CZE

Great Britain GBR 7 035 BUCK George GBR

Great Britain GBR 7 036 CUNNINGHAM Alan GBR j

Great Britain GBR 7 037 DELANEY Damon GBR
|

Germany GER 8 039 BAAHS Katharina GER 1’

Germany GER 8 040 BAEHR Thomas GER

Germany GER 8 041 FRANKE Sybille GER ;

Germany GER 8 042 HEIN Annette GER

Germany GER 8 043 MECHAU Mark GER
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MEYER Frank GER
NESTLER Anke GER
RUPCIC Ivan GER

BREGOCS Eva HUN
FULOP Jené HUN
MAKAI Akos HUN
REIDER Ilona HUN
SZECSI Krisztina HUN
TUROCZI Erika HUN
VIGH Gyula HUN
WEICHER Sandor HUN

LUKOSIUS Jonas LTU
STRUMSKIS Gediminas LTU
TAKINAS Deividas LTU

KLUCZYNSKI Radoslaw POL
KOPIEC Ireneusz POL

PIETA Pawel POL
RUTOWSKI Marek POL

BARACHKINE Vladimir RUS
BEZDENEZHNYY Sergey RUS
DANILOVA Irina RUS
IOUDAKOQY Victor RUS
KVASHNINA Olga RUS
MIRONOVA Tatiana RUS
SHAGIEVA Elena RUS
TCHOULKOY Vitali RUS

GRMAN Peter SVK
KOPERDAN Ladislav SVK
VAHOVSKY Jozef SVK

BONTE Alexander SWE
HANSSON Tommy SWE
WESTLING Robert SWE

ASCI Fatma TUR
AYGUN Burcin TUR
BULUT Ismihan TUR
DILEK Hasan TUR
KARPUZ Fatma TUR
MERCAN Hasan TUR
SAHIN Ismail TUR

TEKIN Belgen TUR

BOZHKOQ Nataliya UKR
GNATYUK Andrij UKR
KRIVOSHEYEVA Tetyana UKR
LYTVYNENKO Anton UKR
SERGIYENKO Nataliya UKR
TKACHENKO Yulija UKR
ZAKLADNYY Gennadij UKR
ZAKLADNYY Mykola UKR
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10" EUROPEAN TABLE TENNIS CHAMPIONSHIPS OF THE DEAF

06-12, APRIL 2003, BUDAPEST
HUNGARY

MEN'S TEAM GROUP
06.04.2003

PLAYERS =% 2

GER

3:0

GBR

(VS FLON)
olo|w

0:3

0:3

POL

NO»—IL,)%

1:3
0:3 3:0

T.1.

T.2.

T.1.

T.2.

T.1.

T.2.

GER-POL

PIETA Pavel POL 063 - MECHAU Mark GER 043 : 4:11,10:12
ROTOWSKI Marek POL 064 - RUPCIC Ivan GER 046 : 5:11,311
KOPIEC Ireneusz POL 061 - BAHR Thomas GER 040 ; 9:11,8:

GBR-AUT

BUCK George GBR 035 - DUSCHET Giinther AUT 003 : 12:10
DELANEY Damon GBR 037 - MARTINETZ Gerhard AUT 004 :
CUNNINGHAM Alan GBR 036 - DOMES Hans AUT 002 : 11:6
BUCK George GBR 035 - MARTINETZ Gerhard AUT 004 : 11

GER-AUT

BAHR Thomas GER 040 - DUSCHET Giinther AUT : 11:4,11:3]
RUPCIC Ivan GER 046 - MARTINETZ Gerhard AUT 004 : 11:6
MEYER Frank GER 044 - MULLER Heinz AUT 005 : 11:6,11:3

POL-GBR

PIETA Pavel POL 063 - DELANEY Damon GBR 037 : 11:9,11:8
KOPIEC Ireneusz POL 061 - BUCK George GBR 035 : 8:11,11:6
ROTOWSKI Marek POL 064 - CUNNINGHAM Alan GBR 036 |:

GER-GBR

29111 3

9:11

1,11:7,5:11

11,11:5,11:9,5:11

11:9,11:

11:7,11:13
12 10
9: 11.11:4

7
9:11,9:1
31

1,
,8:11,13 1

11:3

L4112

,12:10

—
—
W

BAHR Thomas GER 040 - BUCK George GBR 035 : 11:8,11:5,11:3

MECHAU Mark GER 043 - CUNNINGHAM Alan GBR 036 : 11

:2,11:0,11:2

MEYER Frank GER 044 - DELANEY Damon GBR 037 : 11:0,w/o,w/0

POL-AUT
KOPIEC Ireneusz POL 061 - DUSCHET Giinther AUT : 11:7,11

ROTOWSKI Marek POL 064 - MARTINETZ Gerhard AUT 004 :

PIETA Pavel POL 063 - MULLER Heinz AUT 005 : 14:12,11:5,1

9.11:7

11:5,11:6.11:6
1:3

PLAYERS 1 2

GY/'W| P

3 L

3
3:0 3:0
0:3 0:3

TUR

L»JDJL;JL
OO

SVK

1
2 1L
0

0:3 3.0
0:3 2:3

0:3

T.3.

TA4.

UKR-SYK

ZAKLADNYY Gennadij UKR 95 - GRMAN Peter SVK 074 : 11;
ZAKLADNYY Mykola UKR 96 - VAHOVSKY Jozef SVK 077 :
GNATYUK Andrij UKR 90 - KOPERDAN Ladislav SVK 075 :

BUL-TUR

4,11:5,11:4
11:2,11:3,11:8

11:4,11:7,11:2

HASSAN Halit BUL 018 - AYGUN Burcin TUR 082 : 11:5,16:18,11:4,11:9
KOLEV Petar BUL 020 - MERCAN Hasan TUR 086 : 9:11,11:5,7:11,15:13,11:6

PANAYOTOV Panayot BUL 021 - SAHIN Ismail TUR 087 : 11:

119117

3-0

3-1

3-0

3-0

3-0

3-0



16:00

18:00

GROUP C

14:00

16:00

10" EUROPEAN TABLE TENNIS CHAMPIONSHIPS OF THE DEAF
06-12, APRIL 2003, BUDAPEST
HUNGARY

MEN'S TEAM GROUP

06.04.2003

T.3. BUL-UKR

HASSAN Halit BUL 018 - ZAKLADNYY Gennadij UKR 95 : 3

11,7:11,8:11

KOLEV Petar BUL 020 - ZAKLADNYY Mykola UKR 96 : 7:1111:7,5:11,4:11
PANAYOTOV Panayot BUL 021 - LYVTVYNENKO Anton UKR 92 : 8:11,6:11,10:12

T.4. TUR-SYK

AYGUN Burcin TUR 082 - KOPERDAN Ladislav SVK 075 ; 11
MERCAN Hasan TUR 086 - GRMAN Peter SVK 074 : 4:11,2:1

3-2

:6,11:3,11:9
,11:9,4:11

DILEK Hasan TUR 084 - VAHOVSKY Jozef SVK 077 : 0:11,7:11,5:11

AYGUN Burcin TUR 082 - GRMAN Peter SVK 074 : 11:6,11:1

,11:6,13:11

MERCAN Hasan TUR 086 - KOPERDAN Ladislav SVK 075 : 1[1:6,11:7,7:11,12:10

T.3. UKR-TUR

ZAKLADNYY Mykola UKR 96 - MERCAN Hasan TUR 086 : 1]1:3,1
ZAKLADNYY Gennadij UKR 95 - AYGUN Burcin TUR 082 : 11:

GNATYUK Andrij UKR 90 - SAHIN Ismail TUR 087 : 11:4,11:5,11:5

T.4. BUL-SVK

HASSAN Halit BUL 018 - GRMAN Peter SVK 074 : 11:8,14:12|
KOLEV Petar BUL 020 - VAHOVSKY Jozef SVK 077 : 14:12,1

3-0

PLAYERS 4 |GY/W| P

PANAYOTOV Panayot BUL 021 - KOPERDAN Ladislav SVK (
BEL

B L.

II

1 2 3
3:1 3:0
SWE 1: 3:2

LI L)
DO |t | s

3
HUN 0:3 28
LTU 1:3 1:3 2:3

2 -
1 111,
0 IV.

=
n

BEL-LTU

LOICQ Mathieu BEL 007 - TAKINAS Deividas LTU 038 : 11:6,
VAN DAM Kurt BEL 010 - LUKOSIUS Jonas LTU 056 : 11:8,11
RAES Gauthier BEL 009 - STRUMSKIS Gediminas LTU 057 : 9
VAN DAM Kurt BEL 010 - TAKINAS Deividas LTU 058 : 11:6,

T.6. HUN-SWE

VIGH Gyula HUN 053 - BONTE Alexander SWE 078 : 6:11,8:11.5
1

WEICHER Sandor HUN 054 - HANSSON Tommy SWE 079 : 8.
FULOP Jendé HUN 048 - WESTLING Robert SWE 080 : 11:13,9:1

3-1

11:9,11:7

4,11:4
:11,11:9,8:11,9:11
8:11,11:4,13:15,11:7

2-3
5:11

1,11:7,11:9,11:6
1

T.6.

1
,6:1
,4:1
VIGH Gyula HUN 053 - HANSSON Tommy SWE 079 : 11:9,11:6,11:8
WEICHER Sandor HUN 054 - BONTE Alexander SWE 078 : 14416,5:11,6:11
HUN-BEL

VIGH Gyula HUN 053 - LOICQ Mathieu BEL 007 : 6:11,7:11,9:11
WEICHER Sandor HUN 054 - VAN DAM Kurt BEL 010 : 8:11,1!1:9,7:11,7: 11
MAKAI Akos HUN 049 - MALLIEU Christophe BEL 008 : 14:12,7:11,3:11,7:11

BONTE Alexander SWE 078 - LUKOSIUS Jonas LTU 056 : 11:6L1 1:9,10:12,11:8
WESTLING Robert SWE 080 - TAKINAS Deividas LTU 058 : 8:11,11:9,7:11,8:11
HANSSON Tommy SWE 079 - STRUMSKIS Gediminas LTU 057 : 8:11,12:10,11:6,11:9
BONTE Alexander SWE 078 - TAKINAS Deividas LTU 058 : 6:11,16:14,11:8,12: 10

SWE-LTU 3-1
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10" EUROPEAN TABLE TENNIS CHAMPIONSHIPS OF THE DEAF
06-12, APRIL 2003, BUDAPEST
HUNGARY
MEN'S TEAM GROUP
06.04.2003
.5, SWE-BEL 1-3
BONTE Alexander SWE 078 - VAN DAM Kurt BEL 010 : 11:8,11:7.7:11.11:8
WESTLING Robert SWE 080 - LOICQ Mathieu BEL 007 : 6:11.¢:11.5:11
HANSSON Tommy SWE 079 - MALLIEU Christophe BEL 008 ;| 7:11.6:11.1 1:9.9:11
BONTE Alexander SWE 078 - LOICQ Mathieu BEL 007 : 11:8,114:16.11:7.8:11.7:11
T.6. HUN-LTU 3.2
VIGH Gyula HUN 053 - LUKOSIUS Jonas LTU 056 :3:11,11:4.11:5,11:6
WEICHER Sandor HUN 054 - TAKINAS Deividas LTU 058 : 11{9,11:6.7:11.9:11,10:12
FULOP Jend HUN 048 - STRUMSKIS Gediminas LTU 057 : 7:1].11:7,11:7.12:10
VIGH Gyula HUN 053 - TAKINAS Deividas LTU 058 :11:6,9:11,8:11,7:11
WEICHER Sandor HUN 0354 - LUKOSIUS Jonas LTU 056 : 11:7}11:8,11:4
PLAYERS 1 2 3 4 IGY/W| P
CRO 3:2 3:1 0:3 2 1L
CZE 23 23 | 63 0 IV.
BLR 13 | 32 0:3 1 11
RUS 3.0 [ 3:0 | 30 3 I
T7 RUS-CRO 3-0
BARACHKINE Vladimir RUS 066 - TOMIC Ilija CRO 029 : 9:1{1,1 1:6,11:4.11:4
BEZDENEZHNYY Sergey RUS 067 - BEK Mladen CRO 023 : 11:8.12:10.11:4
IOUDAKOV Victor RUS 069 - ISTVANFI Ivan CRO 025 : 11:6.9:11.1 1:7.11:9
T.8. CZE-BLR 2-3
HELUS Jaroslav CZE 032 - SUKHOTSKI Vladimir BLR016:9111.13:11.9:11.11:8,14:16
MIMRA Ivo CZE 033 - HRES Ivan BLR 012 : 9:11,9:11.13:15
CEDRYCH Petr CZE 031 - KUZMINSKAS Kazis BLR 014 : 12110.1 1:9.11:7
HELUS Jaroslav CZE 032 - HRES Ivan BLR 012 : 11:9.1 1:7.11:5
MIMRA Ivo CZE 033 - SUKHOTSKI Vladimir BLR 016 : 10:12 5a018:11
T.7% BLR-CRO 1-3
HRES Ivan BLR 012 - TOMIC Ilija CRO 029 : 5:11,5:11.1:11
SUKHOTSKI Vladimir BLR 016 - BEK Mladen CRO 023 : 118711113 8:11.11:9
KUZMINSKAS Kazis BLR 014 - ISTVANFI Ivan CRO 025 : 4:11, 13:15.4:11
HRES Ivan BLR 012 - BEK Mladen CRO 023 : 6:1 1,3:11.5:11
T.8. CZE-RUS 0-3
HELUS Jaroslav CZE 032 - BARACHKINE Vladimir RUS 066 111:9.5:11.5:11.8:11
CEDRYCH Petr CZE 031 - BEZDENEZHNYY Sergey RUS 067 : 3:1 1.5:11.1:11
SLECHTA Roman CZE 034 - TCHOULKOV Vitali RUS 073 : 9:11.8:11.5:11
T.7. CRO-CZE 3-2
BEK Mladen CRO 023 - SLECHTA Roman CZE 034 : 11:9,11:4,11:5
TOMIC Ilija CRO 029 - HELUS Jaroslav CZE 032 :11:6,9:11,11:7,3:11,11:8
LUSIC Oliver CRO 026 - CEDRYCH Petr CZE 031:8:1 1,4:11,;12:10,13:15
BEK Mladen CRO 023 - HELUS Jaroslav CZE 032 : 7:11.9:1 1,1}1:7,10:12
TOMIC Ilija CRO 029 - SLECHTA Roman CZE 034 : 1]&:4,11:4@,12: 10
|
T.8. RUS-BLR | 3-0

BARACHKINE Vladimir RUS 066 - HRES Ivan BLR 012:11:4

,11:7.11:6

REZDENEZHNYY Sergey RUS 067 - SUKHOTSKI Viadimir BLR 016 : 13:11,11:4.11:9
IOUDAKOV Victor RUS 069 - KUZMINSKAS Kazis BLR O14|: 11:4,11:7,11:9
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06-12, APRIL 2003, BUDAPEST
HUNGARY

MEN'S TEAM GROUP
07.04.2003

PLAYERS = 2

GER

RUS

3
31 3:0
3:0 1L

111

oliolo ™

WL W

0:3

SWE

a

O = N
2
la~}

e
Y LY 19

23 23

T2

T.1.

T.2.

T.1.

T2

SWE-GER

BONTE Alexander SWE 078 - MECHAU Mark GER 043 :
WESTLING Robert SWE 080 - BAHR Thomas GER 040 : 3:11
HANSSON Tommy SWE 079 - MEYER Frank GER 044 : 11:1]

BUL-RUS

HASSAN Halit BUL 018 - BARACHKINE Vladimir RUS 066 :
KOLEV Petar BUL 020 - BEZDENEZHNYY Sergey RUS 067 :
PANAYOTOYV Panayot BUL 021 - IOUDAKQV Victor RUS 06p

BUL-GER

11:§,3
511611
J13:11,3:11,6:11

118:11.4:11

0-3

T:11,4:11.3:11
12:10.6:11.3:11.4:11

5:11,11:6.8:11.8:11

0-3

HASSAN Halit BUL 018 - BAHR Thomas GER 040 : 6:11,6:11/9:11
PANAYOTOV Panayot BUL 021 - RUPCIC Ivan GER 046 : 7:11.4:11.5:11

KOLEV Petar BUL 020 - MEYER Frank GER 044 :

SWE-RUS

BONTE Alexander SWE 078 - BARACHKINE Vladimir RUS 066 : 11:9,5:1}

5:11.8:11,1P:10,11:7.9:11

2-3
L9 1119015

HANSSON Tommy SWE 079 - BEZDENEZHNY'Y Sergey RUS 067 : 11:9.7:11,1:11.11:9.4:11

WESTLING Robert SWE 080 - IOUDAKOV Victor RUS 069 : 4:
BONTE Alexander SWE 078 - BEZDENEZHNY'Y Sergev RUS 067 :

11,8:11.11:6,5:11
11:8.13:11.11:8

HANSSON Tommy SWE 079 - BARACHKINE Vladimir RUS 066 : 8:11.5:11.5:11

RUS-GER

BARACHKINE Vladimir RUS 066 - MECHAU Mark GER 043 |
BEZDENEZHNYY Sergey RUS 067 - BAHR Thomas GER 040 :

1-3

11:9.6:11.11:4.13:11
7:11.11:7.9:11.11:9.6:11

IOUDAKOV Victor RUS 069 - RUPCIC Ivan GER 046 : 2:11,9:11.2:11

BARACHKINE Vladimir RUS 066 - BAHR Thomas GER 040 :

SWE-BUL

BONTE Alexander SWE 078 - KOLEV Petar BUL 020 :
HANSSON Tommy SWE 079 - HASSAN Halit BUL 018 : 6:11.

BONTE Alexander SWE 078 - HASSAN Halit BUL 018 :11:7.11:

Zg

WESTLING Robert SWE 080 - PANAYOTOV Panayot BUL 021 : 2:11,
1 31

7.1 1:

HANSSON Tommy SWE 079 - KOLEV Petar BUL 020 :

10:12.11:3,

9:11.11:9.8:11.6:11

PLAYERS 1 2

4 |GY/W| P

3 L

3.0 35
1

IS el
w
=

BEL

0:3 oI |

POL

0:3

CRO

1
30| 21| |
0 [ 1v ]

3.1
03 1 031 03

T.3.

T.4.

UKR-CRO

ZAKLADNYY Gennadij UKR 95 - TOMIC Ilija CRO 029 : 11:8,
11:911:5,11:13.11:5

ZAKLADNYY Mykola UKR 96 - BEK Mladen CRO 023 :
GNATYUK Andrij UKR 90 - ISTVANFI Ivan CRO 025 : 11:9,1

BEL-POL

11:8.11:7
1:6,11:1

3-1

VAN DAM Kurt BEL 010 - ROTOWSKI Marek POL 064 : 14:12,11:9,11:8

LOICQ Mathieu BEL 007 - KOPIEC Ireneusz POL 061 : 11:8,12:
MALLIEU Christophe BEL 008 - PIETA Pavel POL 063 : 11:13,

1081110 12,2:11
15 7 L]

VAN DAM Kurt BEL 010 - KOPIEC Ireneusz POL 061 : 9:11.11:13.11:8,9:11




10" EUROPEAN TABLE TENNIS CHAMPIONSHIPS OF THE DEAF
06-12, APRIL 2003, BUDAPEST
HUNGARY

MEN'S TEAM GROUP
07.04.2003
12:00 T.3. POL-UKR 0-3

KOPIEC Ireneusz POL 061 - ZAKLADNYY Gennadij UKR 95 : 5:1
ROTOWSKI Marek POL 064 - ZAKLADNYY Mykola UKR 96 :|8:1
PIETA Pavel POL 063 - GNATYUK Andrij UKR 90 : 8:11.9:11.7:11

1,11:7.7:11.0:11
1.3:11.12:14

12:00 T.4. BEL-CRO 3-0

VAN DAM Kurt BEL 010 - BEK Mladen CRO 023 : 11:5,6:11,11:3.9:11,11:7
LOICQ Mathieu BEL 007 - TOMIC Ilija CRO 029 : 11:8,11:4,14112
MALLIEU Christophe BEL 008 - ISTVANFI Ivan CRO 025 : 12:10,11:7.11:9

15:00 T.3. UKR-BEL 3-0

ZAKLADNYY Gennadij UKR 95 - VAN DAM Kurt BEL 010 : 10:12,11:7,11:5.11:8
ZAKLADNYY Mykola UKR 96 - LOICQ Mathieu BEL 007 : 11:p.11:6,11:7
LYVTVYNENKO Anton UKR 92 - MALLIEU Christophe BEL (08 : 11:6,11:8,11:8

15:00 T.4. POL-CRO 3-0

KOPIEC Ireneusz POL 061 - TOMIC Ilija CRO 029 : 11:9,11:4,1]1:8
ROTOWSKI Marek POL 064 - BEK Mladen CRO 023 : 11:4,8:11.11:6.13:11
PIETA Pavel POL 063 - LUSIC Oliver CRO 026 : 11:2,11:2,11:9

GROUP C PLAYERS 1 | 2 3 4 |GY/W| P
GBR 0:3 1:3 0:3 0 V.
BLR 3:0 3:1 | 03 2 IL
SVK 3:1 | 1:3 1:3 1 111
LTU 3.0 | 3:0 | 3:1 3 L
10:00 T.5. LTU-GBR 3-0

TAKINAS Deividas LTU 058 - CUNNINGHAM Alan GBR 036 1 11:7.11:3.11:6
LUKOSIUS Jonas LTU 0356 - BUCK George GBR 035 : 11:9,8:11,11:8,11:8
STRUMSKIS Gediminas LTU 057 - DELANEY Damon GBR 037 : 11:7,11:5.11:6

10:00 T.6. SVK-BLR 3-1

GRMAN Peter SVK 074 - SUKHOTSKI Vladimir BLR 016 : 6:11.6:11.6:11

VAHOVSKY Jozef SVK 077 - HRES Ivan BLR 012 : 16:14,6:11[7:11.8:11

KOPERDAN Ladislav SVK 075 - KUZMINSKAS Kazis BLR 014 : 12:10.8:11,5:11.11:9.11:3
GRMAN Peter SVK 074 - HRES Ivan BLR 012 : 14:12,14:12,5:11.12:14.6:11

12:00 T:5: SVK-GBR 3-1

VAHOVSKY Jozef SVK 077 - CUNNINGHAM Alan GBR 036 :|11:8.11:4.11:6
GRMAN Peter SVK 074 - BUCK George GBR 035 : 8:11,9:11.7:11
KOPERDAN Ladislav SVK 075 - DELANEY Damon GBR 037 ; 11:9.3:11.11:4,11:7
VAHOVSKY Jozef SVK 077 - BUCK George GBR 035 : 8:11,11:6.15:13.11:8

12:00 T.6. BLR-LTU 1 0-3

SUKHOTSKI Vladimir BLR 016 - LUKOSIUS Jonas LTU 056 : 12:14.8:11.7:11
HRES Ivan BLR 012 - TAKINAS Deividas LTU 058 : 13:11,4:11,12:10,5:11.4:11
KUZMINSKAS Kazis BLR 014 - STRUMSKIS Gediminas LTU 057 : 3:11.8:11,3:11

15:00 T.5. GBR-BLR 0-3

; |
BUCK George GBR 035 - SUKHOTSKI Vladimir BLR 016 : 7:1;‘1‘13:11,6:11.12:10.9:11
DELANEY Damon GBR 037 - HRES Ivan BLR 012 : 3:11,5:11.1:11 .
CUNNINGHAM Alan GBR 036 - KUZMINSKAS Kazis BLR 014 : 14:12.12:142:11.5:11




GROUP D

10:00

10:00

12:00

12:00

10" EUROPEAN TABLE TENNIS CHAMPIONSHIPS OF THE DEAF
06-12, APRIL 2003, BUDAPEST
HUNGARY
MEN'S TEAM GROUP
07.04.2003
T.6. LTU-SYVK
TAKINAS Deividas LTU 058 - VAHOVSKY Jozef SVK 077 : 1 1:9,11:3,11:5
LUKOSIUS Jonas LTU 056 - GRMAN Peter SVK 074 : 8:11,9:11,5:11
STRUMSKIS Gediminas LTU 057 - KOPERDAN Ladislay SVK 075 : 11:5,11:8,11:5
TAKINAS Deividas LTU 058 - GRMAN Peter SVK 074 : 11:7,]11:6,11:8
PLAYERS [ 1 2 3 4 IGyw| P
TUR 230 &l | 1= 1 111
HUN 32 a0 51 3 I
AUT 1:3 | 0:3 0:3 0 V.
CZE FEREEET 2 I
T.7. CZE-TUR
HELUS Jaroslav CZE 032 - MERCAN Hasan TUR 086 : 11:9.11:8.8:11.11:9
CEDRYCH Petr CZE 031 - AYGUN Burcin TUR 082 : 10:12,5:[11.6:11
SLECHTA Roman CZE 034 - DILEK Hasan TUR 084 : 11:6,1116,11:4
HELUS Jaroslav CZE 032 - AYGUN Burcin TUR 082 : 6:11,11:6,11:6,11:6
T.8. HUN-AUT
WEICHER Sandor HUN 054 - DUSCHET Giinther AUT 003 : 1|1:2,11:4,11:2
VIGH Gyula HUN 053 - MARTINETZ Gerhard AUT 004 : 13:1[1,11:6,11:9
FULOP Jen6 HUN 048 - DOMES Hans AUT 002 : 11:8,11:9,11:5
Tl AUT-TUR
MARTINETZ Gerhard AUT 004 - MERCAN Hasan TUR 086 : ¢:11.11:6,8:11.9:11
DUSCHET Giinther AUT 003 - AYGUN Burcin TUR 082 : 6:11[3:11.5:11
MULLER Heinz AUT 005 - SAHIN Ismail TUR 087 : 12:10.9:11,11:7.13:11
MARTINETZ Gerhard AUT 004 - AYGUN Burcin TUR 082 : 11:9.5:11.4:11.10:12
T.8. CZE-HUN
HELUS Jaroslav CZE 032 - VIGH Gyula HUN 053 : 11:7.11:7,6411,7:11,8:11
CEDRYCH Petr CZE 031 - WEICHER Sandor HUN 054 : 5:11,7:11,11:13
SLECHTA Roman CZE 034 - FULOP Jend HUN 048 : 11:7.w/o.w/o
HELUS Jaroslav CZE 032 - WEICHER Sandor HUN 034 : 10:12/11:6.8:11.11:8,7:11
T.7. HUN-TUR
WEICHER Sandor HUN 054 - MERCAN Hasan TUR 086 : 11:7/11:4.8:11.11:9
VIGH Gyula HUN 053 - AYGUN Burcin TUR 082 : 11:9.5:11.4:11,6:11
FULOP Jené HUN 048 - DILEK Hasan TUR 084 : 11:5,11:5,11:4
WEICHER Sandor HUN 054 - AYGUN Burcin TUR 082 : 10:12/6:11,11:6,9:11
VIGH Gyula HUN 053 - MERCAN Hasan TUR 086 : 11:5,11:4.11:3
T.8. CZE-AUT
HELUS Jaroslav CZE 032 - MULLER Heinz AUT 005 : 11:4, 11:6,4:11,11:7
MIMRA Ivo CZE 033 - MARTINETZ Gerhard AUT 004 : 11:4,11:2,11:8
SLECHTA Roman CZE 034 - DOMES Hans AUT 002 : 12:10,1 11:6,1 1:6

3-1

3-0

1-3

1-3

3-0

3-0
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10™ EUROPEAN TABLE TENNIS CHAMPIONSHIPS OF THE DEAF
06-12, APRIL 2003, BUDAPEST
HUNGARY

MEN'S TEAM MAIN COMPETITION

Nr. Country ]
1 GER 07.042003
GER 32
Time 1900 Table 5
2 UKR
!
3, RUS
RUS 3:1
Tirne 17:00 Table 2
. POL
s BUL
BEL 3:1
Time 17:00 Table 1
6. BEL
7 SWE
SWE 3:0
Time 17:00 Table 3
3 CRO
Nr. Country 07.04.2003
9. LTU
LTU 3:1
Time 17:00 Table 4
10. HUN
1 BLR
BLR 3:2
Time 17:00 Table 6
12. CZE
13. SVK
SVK 3:2
Time 17:00 Table 7
14. TR
15. GBR
AUT 3:2
Time 17:00 Table 9
AUT

RESULT FINAL:
L GER
IL  UKH
IL  RUS
v.  poy
V. BEL
VL  BUL
viL  swy
VIiIL CRO
X LTU
X. HUN
Xl BLR
NIL CZE
\
|
‘
|
XIL SVK|
XIv. TUR
Xv.  auT|
XVL. GBR




10" EUROPEAN TABLE TENNIS CHAMPIONSHIPS OF THE DEAF
06-12, APRIL 2003, BUDAPEST
HUNGARY

MEN'S TEAM MAIN COMPETITION
19:00 T.5. UKR-GER 2.3

ZAKLADNYY Gennadij UKR 95 - RUPCIC Ivan GER 046 : 12:]0.11:7.11:8
GNATYUK Andrij UKR 90 - BAHR Thomas GER 040 : 7:11.6:11.6:11
ZAKLADNYY Mykola UKR 96 - MECHAU Mark GER 043 : 3:]1.12:14.3:11
ZAKLADNYY Gennadij UKR 95 - BAHR Thomas GER 040 : 11:9.11:9.11:7
GNATYUK Andrij UKR 90 - RUPCIC Ivan GER 046 : 11:9.7:11[4:11.6:11

17:00 T.2. RUS-POL 3:1

BEZDENEZHNYY Sergey RUS 067 - ROTOWSKI Marck POL Q64 : 11:6.11:4.8:11.12:10
BARACHKINE Vladimir RUS 066 - KOPIEC Ireneusz POLOGL [ 11:5.11:8.11:3
IOUDAKOV Victor RUS 069 - PIETA Pavel POL 063 : 8:11.11:13.6:11
BEZDENEZHNYYY Sergey RUS 067 - KOPIEC Irencusz POL 06] : 13:11.16 14.11:3

17:00 L. BUL-BEL 143

HASSAN Halit BUL 018 - LOICQ Mathieu BEL 007 : 11:8.5:11.11:7.11:6

KOLEV Petar BUL 020 - VAN DAM Kurt BEL 010 : 3:11.8:11,611

PANAYOTOV Panayot BUL 021 - MALLIEU Christophec BEL 008 : 10:12.7:11.8:11
HASSAN Halit BUL 018 - VAN DAM Kurt BEL 010 : 11:13.9:1].9:11

17:00 T.3. SWE-CRO 3-0

HANSSON Tommy SWE 079 - BEK Mladen CRO 023 : 12:10.119.11:8
BONTE Alexander SWE 078 - TOMIC Ilija CRO 029 : T LTELB. TS 1T T 13
WESTLING Robert SWE 080 - ISTVANFI Ivan CRO 025 : 11:8.]0:12.11:3.11:8

17:00 T4 LTU-HUN 3-1

TAKINAS Deividas LTU 058 - VIGH Gyula HUN 033 0 11:7.8: T 1181107
STRUMSKIS Gediminas LTU 057 - WEICHER Sandor HUN 034{: 11:7.5:11.4:11.9:11
LUKOSIUS Jonas LTU 036 - FULOP Jend HUN 048 : 3111918711117
TAKINAS Deividas LTU 058 - WEICHER Sandor HUN 054 0 115 118,114

17:00 b CZE-BLR 2-3

HELUS Jaroslavy CZE 032 - HRES Ivan BLR 012 : 11:6.11:9.11:7
SLECHTA Roman CZE 034 - SUKHOTSKI Viadimir BLR 016 : 5:11.9.11.6:11
CEDRYCH Pctr CZE 031 - KUZMINSKAS Kazis BLRO14 : 311140121183 L1501
HELUS Jaroslay CZE 032 - SUKHOTSKI Viadimir BLR 016 : 9:11.7:11,12:10.7:11
SLECHTA Roman CZE 034 - HRES Ivan BLR 012 : 11:9,11:6.10/12.6:11.3:11

17:00 T SVK-TUR 3-2

VAHOVSKY Jozef SVK 077 - MERCAN Hasan TUR 086 : 7:11.12:10,6:11.11:7,11:9
GRMAN Peter SVK 074 - AYGUN Burcin TUR 082 : 7:11.3:11.7: 1]

KOPERDAN Ladislav SVK 075 - SAHIN Ismail TUR 087 : 9:11.15:13.12:10.11:9
VAHOVSKY Jozef SVK 077 - AYGUN Burcin TUR 082 : 7:11.11:7.6:11.5:11
GRMAN Peter SVK 074 - MERCAN Hasan TUR 086 ; 11:7.9:11.12:10.11:6

17:00 T.0. GBR-AUT 2-3

BUCK George GBR 035 - DUSCHET Giinther AUT 003 : 7:11.11}5.15:13.11:3
DELANEY Damon GBR 037 - MULLER Heinz AUT 005 : 7:11.9:11.7:11
CUNNINGHAM Alan GBR 036 - DOMES Hans AUT 002 : 15:13/4:11.6:11.6:11
BUCK George GBR 035 - MULLER Heinz AUT 005 : 14:12.11:5,11:7
DELANEY Damon GBR 037 - DUSCHET Giinther AUT 003 : 4:11.10:12.9:11

5




10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

10™ EUROPEAN TABLE-TENNIS CHAMPIONSHIPS OF THE DE

GERMANY

UKRAINE

RUSSIA

POLAND

BULGARIA

BELGIUM

SWEDEN

CROATIA

LITUANIA

HUNGARY

BELARUS

CZECH REPUBLIC (p. CEDRYCH, 1. HELUS, I. MIMRA, R. SLECHTA)

SLOVAKIA

TURKEY

AUSTRIA

GREAT-BRITAIN (G BUCK, A. CUNNINGHAM, D. DELANEY)

from 6 — 12 April 2003
Budapest / Hungary

MEN’S TEAM FINAL PLACING

(T. BAEHR, M. MECHAU, F. MEYER, 1. RUPCIC)
(A. GNATYUK, A. LYTVYNENKO, G. ZAKLADNYY, M. ZAKLADNYY)

(V. BARACHKINE, S. BEZDENEZHNNY, V. IOUDAKOV, V. TCHOULK(

(R. KLUCZYNSK], I. KOPIEC, P. PIETA, M. RUTOWSKI)
(H. HASSAN, P. KOLEV, P. PANAYOTOV)

(M. LOICQ, C. MALLIEU, G. RAES, K. VAN DAM)

(A. BONTE, T. HANSSON, R. WESTLING )

(M. BEK, 1. ISTVANFI, O. LUSIC, 1. TOMIC)

(J. LUKOSIUS, G. STRUMSKIS, D. TAKINAS)

(1. FULOP, A. MAKAL, GY. VIGH, S. WEICHER)

(I HRES, Y. KONNAU, K. KUZMINSKAS, V. SUKHOTSKI)

AF

V)

(P. GRMAN, L. KOPERDAN, J. VAHOVSKY) ‘
(H. DILEK, H. MERCAN, 1. SAHIN, B. TEKIN)

(H. DOMES, G. DUSCHET, G. MARTINETZ, H. MULLER)
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10™ EUROPEAN TABLE-TENNIS CHAMPIONSHIPS OF THE D}

1 BUL
2 CRO
3 GER
4 HUN
5 RUS
6 TUR

T UKR

from 6 — 12 April 2003
Budapest / Hungary

WOMEN’S TEAM

BULGARIA
CROATIA
GERMANY
HUNGARY
RUSSIA
TURKEY

UKRAINE

EAF

N\



10" EUROPEAN TABLE TENNIS CHAMPIONSHIPS OF THE DEAF

06-12, APRIL 2003, BUDAPEST

TKACHENKO IS HEARING AND CONFIRMED BY TES

HUNGARY
WOMEN'S TEAM GROUP
06.04.2003
GROUP A PLAYERS | 1 2 3 IcgYyw P
GER 321301 2 I.
RUS 2:3 3.0 | 1 il
CRO 03103 I o [
14:00 T.9. GER-CRO 3-0
FRANKE Sybille GER 041 - TRKULJA Gordana CRO 030 - 11:5.1/1:3,11:3
HEIN Annette GER 042 - DOSENOVICH Stana CRO 024 : 11:6,1 :2,11.0
NESTLER Anke GER 045 - TOMEK-HUDEK Lolita CRO 028 : 11:1.11:0.11:0
T.9.  RUS-CRO 3-0
SHAGIEVA Elena RUS 072 - DOSENOVICH Stana CRO 024 : 11{5,11:3,11:7
MIRONOVA Tatiana RUS 071 - TRKULJA Gordana CRO 030 : 11:4,11:1,11:6
KVASHNINA Olga RUS 070 - DAUTOVIC Ivana CRO 027 : 11:6)11:2,11:6
T.9.  GER-RUS 3-2
~ FRANKE Sybille GER 041 - SHAGIEVA Elena RUS 072 : 6:11,11{9,5:11,5:11
NESTLER Anke GER 045 - MIRONOVA Tatiana RUS 071 : 9:11,11:8,3:11,11:6,7:11
HEIN Annette GER 042 - KVASHNINA Olga RUS 070 : 12:10,11:6.11-7
FRANKE Sybille GER 041 - MIRONOVA Tatiana RUS 071 : 9:11,111:6,15:17.11:7.12:10
NESTLER Anke GER 045 - SHAGIEVA Elena RUS 072 : 11:9,9:11,11:6,10:12.11:6
GROUP B PLAYERS [ 1 2 3 4 _[GYy/W] P
01301 2 I,
BUL 0:3 .F 1.3 ] o | IL
TUR 0:3 3:1 1 IL..
14:00 T.10. HUN-TUR 3-0
BREGOCS Eva HUN 047 - KARPUZ Fatma TUR 085 : 11:4,11:4,10:12.11:1
REIDER Ilona HUN 050 - BULUT Ismihan TUR 083 : 11:5,11:6, 7 11,11:8
TUROCZI Erika HUN 052 - ASCI Fatma TUR 081 : 11:4,11:5,11:8
16:00 T.10. HUN-BUL 3-0
BREGOCS Eva HUN 047 - KARAGYOZOVA Mina BUL 019 : 11:7,11:4.11:2
g REIDER Ilona HUN 050 - ZHELEVA Gergana BUL 022 : 11:4,11:2,11:4
TUROCZI Erika HUN 052 - BALTOVA Lydiya BUL 017 : 11:5,11:1,11:5
T.11. BUL-TUR 1-3
ZHELEVA Gergana BUL 022 - KARPUZ Fatma TUR 085 : 12:10,11:13,11:7.13:11
KARAGYOZOVA Mina BUL 019 - BULUT Ismihan TUR 083 : 3:11,2:11.4:11
BALTOVA Lydiya BUL 017 - ASCI Fatma TUR 081 : 8:11,7:11,9:11
ZHELEVA Gergana BUL 022 - BULUT Ismihan TUR 083 : 11: 9(6 11,11:8,4:11.11:13
All UKRAINEN (women) TEAM has now disqualified
and forfeit awarded to opposing teams !
THE HUNGARIAN DOCTOR HAD DECLARED YULIJA
[ RESULT !



10" EUROPEAN TABLE TENNIS CHAMPIONSHIPS OF THE DEAF
06-12, APRIL 2003, BUDAPEST
HUNGARY
WOMEN'S TEAM MAIN COMPETITION

Country

GER

07.04.2003

GER 3:0
Time  12:00 Table 9

RUS

RUS 3:0 HUN B:1

Time  17:00 Table 10 Time  19:00 Table 8

HUN

HUN 3:2
Time  12:00 Table 10

CRO

CRO

BUL 31

Time  17:.00 Table 11

BUL

BUL

12:00

12:00

17:00

17:00

19:00

T

T.10.

T.10.

T.8.

GER-TUR 3:0

HEIN Annette GER 042 - TEKIN Belgen TUR 088 : 11:2.11:4.11:2
NESTLER Anke GER 045 - BULUT Ismihan TUR 083 11:3,11:7,11:1
FRANKE Sybille GER 041 - ASCI Fatma TUR 081 : 11:3,11:5.11:7

RUS-HUN 2:3

MIRONOVA Tatiana RUS 071 - TUROCZI Erika HUN 052 : 9:11.6: IL11:13
SHAGIEVA Elena RUS 072 - BREGOCS Eva HUN 047 : 7:11.12:10.9: 11,12:10,11:5
KVASHINA Olga RUS 070 - REIDER Ilona HUN 050 : 9: 11,9:11.5:11

MIRONOVA Tatiana RUS 071 - BREGOCS Eva HUN 047 : 11: 8,12:10,11:2
SHAGIEVA Elena RUS 072 - TUROCZI Erika HUN 052 : 8:11 ,7:11,6:11

TUR-RUS 0-3

BULUT Ismihan TUR 083 - SHAGIEVA Elena RUS 072 :5:11,5:11.9:11
ASCI Fatma TUR 081 - MIRONOVA Tatiana RUS 071 : 81 1,5:11.4:11
KARPUZ Fatma TUR 085 - KVASHINA Olga RUS 070 : 9:11,7:1 1.6:11

CRO-BUL 1-3

DOSENOVICH Stana CRO 024 - KARAGYOZOVA Mina BUL 019 - 11: 8,12:10,12:10
TRKULA Gordina CRO 030 - ZHELEVA Gergana BUL 022 : 3: 11,1:11,3:11
TOMEK-HUDEK Lolita CRO 028 - BALTOVA Lydiya BUL 017 : 8:11,8:11,12:10,6:11
DOSENOVICH Stania CRO 024 - ZHELEVA Gergana BUL 022 : 11: 13,3:11,7:11

HUN-GER 3-1

REIDER Ilona HUN 050 - HEIN Annette GER 042 : 13:15,10:12.7:11
TUROCZI Erika HUN 052 - NESTLER Anke GER 045:12:10,7:11,8:11,11:5,11:7
BREGOCS Eva HUN 047 - FRANKE Sybille GER 041 ; 1210811811119119
REIDER Ilona HUN 050 - NESTLER Anke GER 045 : 11:4,11:7,11:8

RESULT FINAL:

L
IL

L
Iv.

HUN
GER
RUS

TUR

BUL
CRO



10" EUROPEAN TABLE-TENNIS CHAMPIONSHIPS OF THE DE

. HUNGARY
. GERMANY
. RUSSIA

. TURKEY

. BULGARIA

. CROATIA

from 6 — 12 April 2003
Budapest / Hungary

WOMEN’S TEAM FINAL PLACING

(E. BREGOCS, I. REIDER, K. SZECSL, E. TUROCZI)

(K. BAAHS, S. FRANKE, A. HEIN, A. NESTLER)

(I. DANILOVA, O. KVASHNINA, T. MIRONOVA, E. SHAGIEVA)
(. ASCL B. AYGUN, I. BULUT, F. KARPUZ)

(L. BALTOVA, M. KARAGYOZOVA, G. ZHELEVA)

(8. DOSENOVIC, I. DAUTOVIC, L. TOMEK-HUDEK, G. TRKULJA)

AF




10" EUROPEAN TABLE-TENNIS CHAMPIONSHIPS OF THE DF
from 6 — 12 April 2003
Budapest / Hungary

MEN’S SINGLE

Austria

Belgium

Belarus

Bulgaria

Croatia

Czech Republic

Great Britain

Germany

Hungary

AUT

BEL

BLR

BUL

CRO

CZE

GBR

GER

HUN

(TOTAL 59 Singles )

Domes, Hans
Duschet, Giinther
Martinetz, Gerhard
Miiller, Heinz

Loicq, Mathieu
Mallieu, Christophe
Raes, Gauthier
Van Dam, Kurt

Hres, Ivan
Kuzminskas, Kazis
Sukhotski, Vladimir

Hassan, Halit
Kolev, Petar
Panayotov, Panayot

Bek, Mladen
Istvanfi, Ivan
Lusic, Oliver
Tomic, Ilija

Cedrych, Petr
Helus, Jaroslav
Mimra, Ivo
Slechta, Roman

Buck, George
Cunningham, Alan
Delaney, Damon

Baehr, Thomas
Mechau, Mark
Meyer, Frank
Rupcic, Ivan

Fulop, Jend
Makai, Akos
Vigh, Gyula
Weicher, Sandor

AF



Lituania

Poland

Russia

Slovakia

Sweden

Turkey

Ukraine

LTO

POL

RUS

SVK

SWE

TUR

Lukosius, Jonas
Strumskis, Gediminas
Takinas, Deividas

Kluczynski, Radoslaw
Kopiec, Ireneusz
Pieta, Pawel
Rutowski, Marek

Barachkine, Vladimir
Bezdenezhnyy, Sergey
Toudakov, Victor
Tchoulkov, Vitali

Grman, Peter
Koperdan, Ladisav
Vahovsky, Jozef

Bonte, Alexander
Westling, Robert

Dilek, Hasan
Mercan, Hasan
Sahin, Ismail
Tekin, Belgen

Gnatyuk, Andrijj
Lytvynenko, Anton
Zakladnyy, Gennadij
Zakladnyy, Mykola




GROUP A

GROUP B

GROUP C

GROUP D

GROUPE

GROUPF

107 EUROPEAN TABLE TENNIS CHAMPIONSHIPS OF THE DEAF

06-12, APRIL 2003, BUDAPEST

HUNGARY
MEN'S SINGLES GROUP
2003.04.09
PLAYERS = 2 | 3 JgYyw P
RUPCIC Ivan GER 046 3:0 | 3:0 2 I UPRCIC Ivan GER 046
MERCAN Hasan TUR 036 0:3 32 | 11, HERCAN Hasan TUR 086
KLUCZYNSKT Radoslaw POL 060 | 0:3 | 2:3 0 11 [EUCZYNSKI Radoslaw POL 060
TIME[TABLE MATCHES
9:00 1 |[KLUCZYNSKI Radoslaw POL 060 - RUPCIC Ivan GER 046
10:20] 1 |MERCAN Hasan TUR 086 -- _KLUCZYNSKI Radoslaw POL 060
11:40] 1 |RUPCIC Ivan GER 046 --__MERCAN Hasan TUR 086
PLAYERS I 1 2 3 IgGYyw] P
MECHAU Mark GER 043 30 | 304 2 I. AECHAU Mark GER 043
SAHIN Ismail TUR 087 | 03 1:3 0 TIL VEGH Gyula HUN 053
VIGH Gyula HUN 053 [ 03] 3:1 1 1L SKHIN Ismail TUR 087
TIME|[TABLE MATCHES
9:00| 2 |VIGH Gyula HUN 053 --_ MECHAU Mark GER 043
10:20{ 2 |SAHIN Ismail TUR 087 --__VIGH Gyula HUN 033
11:40] 2 |MECHAU Mark GER 043 —-__SAHIN Ismail TUR 087
PLAYERS 1 2 3 JcYyw[ P :
BAEHR Thomas GER 040 3:0 | 3:2 2 I JAEHR Thomas GER 040
HRES Ivan BLR 012 0:3 0:3 0 1L DPIEC Ireneusz POL 061
KOPIEC Ireneusz POL 061 23 | 3.0 1 11, IRES Ivan BLR 012
TIME[TABLE MATCHES
9:00 3 KOPIEC Ireneusz POL 061 -- _BAEHR Thomas GER 040
10:20 3 HRES Ivan BLR 012 -- _KOPIEC Ireneusz POL 061
11:40] 3 [|BAEHR Thomas GER 040 - _HRES Ivan BLR 012
PLAYERS 1 2 | 3 IcYyn™ P
BEK Miladen CRO 023 13 L 32 [ 1 11, TA Pawel POL 063
TOUDAKOV Victor RUS 069 3:1 0:3 EoHE “BEK Miladen CRO 023
PIETA Pawel POL 063 2:3 | 30 1 I DUDAKOV Victor RUS 069
TIME[TABLE MATCHES
9.00 | 4 [PIETA Pawel POL 063 - BEK Miladen CRO 023
1020 4 |IOUDAKOV Victor RUS 069 -—-__PIETA Pawel POL 063
11.40] 4 |BEK Mladen CRO 023 ~__IOUDAKOV Victor RUS 069
PLAYERS T ) 3 JGYV P E
ZAKLADNYY Gennadij UKR 95 3:0 | 3.0 | 2 I. ZAKLADNYY Gennadij UKR 95
LUKOSIUS Jonas LTU 056 0:3 23 | o | 1L MIC Ilija CRO 029
TOMIC Tlija CRO 029 03 | 3:2 1 11, OSIUS Jonas LTU 056
TIME|[TABLE MATCHES !
9:00 | 5 |TOMIC Ilija CRO 029 - ZAKLADNYY Gennadij UKR 95 |
10:20] 5 |LUKOSIUS Jonas LTU 056 - TOMIC Ilija CRO 029
11:40] 5 |ZAKLADNYY Gennadij UKR 95 - LUKOSIUS Jonas LTU 056 |
|
|
PLAYERS 1 255 4 |GYW P PLACE: ‘ :
ZAKLADNYY Mykola UKR 96 i) e ] I BTG 3 L | ZAKLADNYY Mykola UKR 96
WESTLING Robert SWE 080 1:3 23 |23 Lo |V MRA Ivo CZE 033
BUCK George GBR 035 13 | 3:2 1:3 1 101 UCK George GBR 035
MIMRA Ivo CZE 033 03 [ 321 3.1 Sl WESTLING Robert SWE 080
TIME[TABLE MATCHES ‘
9:00 6 |ZAKLADNYY Mykola UKR 96 -- _MIMRA Ivo CZE 033 ‘
1020] 6 |WESTLING Robert SWE 080 - BUCK George GBR 035 ‘
11:40 6 ZAKLADNYY Mykola UKR 96 -- BUCK George GBR 035 \
1500/ 1| |WESTLING Robert SWE 080 --__MIMRA Ivo CZE 033 1
16:20] 1 |ZAKLADNYY Mykola UKR 96 -~ WESTLING Robert SWE 080 ‘
1620] 12 |BUCK George GBR 035 —-__MIMRA Ivo CZE 033 |




0" EUROPEAN TABLE TENNIS CHAMPIONSIHIPS OF THE DEAF
06-12, APRIL 2003, BUDAPES'T
HUNGARY
MEN'S SINGLES GROUP
2003.04.09

GROUP G PLAYERS lcas e i3 3 IcYwl P PLACE:

BONTE Alcxander SWE 078 3:0 | 30 | 3.0 3 1 |[BONTE Alexander SWE 078
DILEK Hasan TUR 084 0:3 31 03 | 1 | * -2 |MULLER Heinz AUT 005
LUSIC Ofiver CRO026 " "~ 7 | 0:3 7| 1:3 a3l o ) v 3|DILEK Hasan TUR 084
MULLER Heinz AUT (03 0:3 [ 30 ] 30 S 4|LUSIC Oliver CRO 026
TIME[TABLE MATCHES

9:00 7 BONTE Alexander SWE 078 --  MULLER Heinz AUT 003

10:201 7 IDILEK Hasan TUROR4 - LUSIC Oliver CRO 026

11:40 1 BONTE Alexander SWE 078 -- _LUSIC Oliver CRO 026 i

15.00] 2 |DILEK Hasan TUR 084 - MULLER Hcinz AUT 005

16:20| 2 |BONTE Alexander SWE 078 -~ DILEK Hasan TUR084

17:00 I___|LUSIC Oliver CRO 026 - MULLER Heinz AUT 005

GROUP H PLAYERS I 27 3 4 _[GYWw[ P PLACE:

BARACHKINE Viadimir RUS 066 3:0 | 3.0 | 3:0 3 1. . 1|BARACHKINE Vladimir RUS 066
RAES Gauthier BEL 009 0:3 3:1 0:3 1 [I1. -2 |HASSAN Halit BUL 018
FULOP Jend HUN 048 0:3 | 1:3 0:3 0 Iv. 3 |[RAES Gauthier BEL 009
HASSAN Halit BUL 018 07 | 36 |50 b "4 |FULOP Jend HUN 048
TIME[TABLE MATCHES

9:00 8 |BARACHKINE Vladimir RUS 066  -- HASSAN Halit BUL 018

10:20f 8 |RAES Gauthicr BEL 009 - FULOP Jend HUN 048

11:40] 8 |BARACHKINE Viadimir RUS 066 -- FULOP Jend HUN 048

15:00] 3 |RAES Gauthicr BEL 009 _ -- HASSANHalitBUL OIS

16:20] 3 |BARACHKINE Vladimir RUS 066  -- RAES Gauthier BEL 009 e

17:00] 2 |FULOP Jené HUN 048 -- HASSAN Halit BUL 018

GROUP 1 PLAYERS 2 3 4 Joymwl p PLACE:

BEZDENEZHNYY Sergey RUS 067 | 3:2 { -3:1..| 350 3 | 1 |BEZDENEZHNYY Sergey RUS 067
ILYTVYNENKO Anton UKR 92 23 31 ] 3:1 2 | i 2 [LYTVYNENKO Anton UKR 92
IWEICHER Sandor HUN OS54~ | 13 | 1:3 e T 3 |WEICHER Sandor HUN 054
CEDRYCH Petr CZE 031 o3 T r3io R o 1v. 4 |CEDRYCH Petr CZE 031
TIME[TABLE MATCHES

9.00 9 |BEZDENEZHNYY Scrgev RUS 067 -- CEDRYCH Pctr CZE 031
1022019 |LYTVYNENKO Anton UKR 92 -~~~ WEICHER Sandor HUN 054~

11:40| 9 [BEZDENEZHNYY Sergey RUS 067 _--_ WEICHER Sandor HUN 034

15:00 4 LYTVYNENKO Anton UKR 97~ = CEDRYCH Petr CZE 031 o
16:20| 4 |BEZDENEZHNYY Scrgey RUS 067 - LYTVYNENKO Anton UI\R g9 [/

17:00 3 WEICHER Sindor HUN 034 . CEDRYCH Potr CZE 031

. PLAYERS 2. 103 4 _JGvymw] P PLACE: :

o i VAN DAM Kurt BEL 010 30 | 30| B0 |3 L 1| VAN DAM Kurt BEL 010 )
STRUMSKIS Gediminas LTU 057 0:3 3:1 | 3:0 2l 2 STRI_IMSK[S Gediminas LTU 057
MAKATI Akos HUN 049 03 13 ¥ b0 3| MAKAI Akos HUN 049
'DOMES Hans AUT 002~ o3 ] 03 f 23 0 V. 4|DOMES Hans AUT 002
TIME[TABLE MATCHES

9:00 10 |VANDAM Kurt BEL 010 - DOMES Hans AUT 002
1020 _10__|STRUMSKIS Gediminas LTU 057 —  MAKAI Akos HUN 49—~
11:40] 10 |VAN DAM Kurt BEL 010 - MAKAI Akos HUN 049
15:00] 5 |STRUMSKIS Gediminas LTU 057 - DOMES Hans AUT 002 _
16:20] 5 |VAN DAM Kurt BEL 010 -~ STRUMSKIS Gediminas LTU 057
17:00 4 MAKAI Akos HUN 049 --  DOMES Hans AUT 002
ROUP L PLAYERS 1 2.3 4 _[Gyw| P PLACE: !

- MALLIEU Christophe BEL 008 w/o | 3.0 | 0:3 1 11. 1/ SLECHTA Roman CZE g:';joos
KONNAU Yauheni BLR 013 wlo wio | wol © 1V. 2 MALLIEU Christophe B -
KOPERDAN Ladislav SVK 075 0:3 | who 1:3 0 I1. 3 KOPERDAN Ladxs_la\' SVKP 5
SLCECHTA Roman CZE 034 32 | wio | 3:1 2 I 4 KONNAU Yauheni BLR 013
TIME|[TABLE MATCHES

9:00 11 |MALLIEU Christophe BEL 008 --__SLECHTA Roman CZE 034

10:20] 11 |KONNAU Yauheni BLR 013 __ KOPERDAN Ladislav SVK 075

11:40] 11 |MALLIEU Christophc BEL 008 —-_ KOPERDAN Ladislav SVK 075

15:00 6 KONNAU Yauheni BLRO13 -- SLECHTA Roman CZE 034

16:20 6 MALLIEU Christophe BEL 008 _ KONNAU Yauheni BLRO13

17.00] 5 |KOPERDAN Ladislav SVK 075 —-_ SLECHTA Roman CZE 034

PLAYERS 1 2 23 4 [Gyw| P PLACE: :
e TAKINAS Deividas LTU 058 3.1 | 3.0 [3:0wigf 3 | L "1 TAKINAS Deividas L7TU 038

TCHOULKOV Vitali RUS 073 1:3 3:1 0.3 1 M. - :2‘ KOQLEV Petar BUL 020 -

UNNINGHAM Alan GBR 036 0:3 1:3 0:3 0 _lM_ e 3 TCHOULKOV Vitali RGUSE:O .
KOLEV Petar BUL 020 0:3w/o] 3:0 | 3:0 2 L -4 CUNNINGHAM Alan 3
TIME|[TABLE MATCHES

9.00 | 12 |TAKINAS Decividas LTU 058 -~ KOLEVPctarBUL020_

10:20 12 {TCHOULKOV Vitali RUS 073 --  CUNNINGHAM / Alan GB& 0. p__

1140] 12 |TAKINAS Deividas LTU 058 T CUNNINGHAM Alan GBR 036

15:00] 7 |TCHOULKOV Vitali RUS 073 - KOLEV Petar BUL wmor

16:20] 7 |TAKINAS Deividas LTU 038 < TCHOULKOV Vitali RUS073

1700] 6 [CUNNINGHAM Alan GBR 036 — TKOLEV Pelar BUL 020
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GROUP O
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GROUPP
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06-12, APRIL 2003, BUDAPEST
HUNGARY

MEN'S SINGLES GROUP

EUROPEAN TABLE TENNIS CHANMPIONSHIPS OF THE DEAF

2003.04.09
PLAYERS ]2 3 4 [Gyw] P
SUKHOTSKI VIadimir BLR 016 0:3 | 3.0 | 3.0 2 1.
LOICQ Mathieu BEL 007 ~ 3:0 o0l 3L
'DELANEY Damon GBR 037 | 0:3 | 03 2371 o v
MARTINETZ Gerhard AUT 004 0300 03 | D | 1
TIME[TABLE MATCHES
940 | I |SUKHOTSKI Viadimir BLR016 ~— --  MARTINETZ Gerhard AUT 004
1100] "1 |LOICQ Mathieu BEL 007 - DELANEY Damon GBR 037
1220 1 SUKHOTSKI Vladimir BLR 016 -- DELANEY Damon GBR 037
15:00 8 LOICQ Mathieu BEL 007 -- MARTINETZ Gerhard AUT 004
(16:20| 8 |SUKHOTSKI Viadimir BLR 016 _-- _LQICQ Mathicu BEL 007 _
17:40 1__[DELANEY Damon GBR 037 - MARTINETZ Gerhard AUT 003
PLAYERS N ) 3 4 Iy p
MEYER Frank GER 044 3:0 | 3.0 | 3:1 3 1.
KUZMINSKAS Kazis BLR 014 0:3 0:3 | 03 0LV |
VAHOVSKY Jozef SVK 077 0:3 | 3.0 03 | 1 111
PANAYOTOV Panayot BUL 021 1:33 ] 3:0 [ 3:0 2 1.
TIME[TABLE MATCHES
940 | 2 |MEYERFrankGERO44  __ PANAYOTOV Panayot BUL 021 _
11:00] 2 |KUZMINSKAS Kazis BLR 014 -~ VAHOVSKY Jozef SVK 077
12:20| 2 |MEYER Frank GER 044 - VAHOVSKY Jozef SVK 077
15.00] 9 |KUZMINSKAS Kazis BLR 014 -~ PANAYOTOV Panayot BUL 021
16:20] 9 |MEYER Frank GER 044 --  KUZMINSKAS Kazis BLR 014
17.40] 2 |VAHOVSKY Jozef SVK 077 -— _ PANAYOTOV Panavot BUL 021
PLAYERS .1 I 2 3 4 _|Gymw| P
GNATYUK Andrij UKR 90 3:0w/o] 0:3 | 3:0 2 1.
HANSSON Tommy SWE 079 0:3w/o 0:3w/o{0:3w/ol 0 | TV, |
RUTOWSKI Marek POL 064 3:0_{3:0w/o 30} 3 L
DUSCHET Ganther AUT 003 0:3_[3:0w/0] 0:3 | IR
TIME[TABLE MATCHES
940 3 |GNATYUK Andrij UKR 90 - DUSCHET Gunther AUT 003
11:00] 3 |HANSSON Tommy SWE 079 - RUTOWSKI Marck POL 06+
112.20] 3 |GNATYUK Andrij UKR 90 -~ "RUTOWSKI Marck POL 064
15:00] 10 |HANSSON Tommy SWE 079~ -~ DUSCHET Ginther AUT 003
16:20 10 JGNATYUK Andrij UKR 90 - HANSSON Tomxm SWE 079
17.40] 3 IRUTOWSKI Marek POL 064 -- _DUSCHET Giinther AUT 003
PLAYERS e le 3 4 _lGynw| P
AYGUN Burcin TUR 082 3:0 | 3.0 a el
GRMAN Peter SVK 074 0:3 350 L3 L
[STVANFT Ivan CRO 025 Tos ey o3l 0 v
HELUS Jaroslav CZE 032 0:3 3:1 30 2 1.
TIME|TABLE MATCHES
9:40 4 |AYGUN Burcin TUR 082 - HELUS Jaroslay CZE 032 __
11:00] 4 |GRMANPeter SVK 074 _ - _ISTVANFI [van CRO 025
12:20 4 AYGUN Burcin TUR 082 -~ ISTYANFI Ivan CRO 025 e
13:00] 11 |GRMAN Peter SVK 074 - HELUS Jaroslav CZE032
16:20] 11 |AYGUN Burcin TUR 082 --__GRMAN Peter SVK 074
17.40[ 4 [ISTVANFI Ivan CRO 0235 --_ HELUS Jaroslay CZE 032

PLACE:

DICQ Mathicu BEL 007
UKHOTSKI Vladimir BLR 016
IARTINETZ Gerhard AUT 004
FELANEY Damon GBR 037

AEYER Frank GER 044

ANAYOTOV Panayot BUL 021
AHQOVSKY Jozef SVK 077
LJZMINSKAS Kazis BLR 014

JTOWSKI Marek POL 064

USCHET Giinther AUT 003
ANSSON Tommy SWE 079

CE:
IR

2 GNATYUK Andrij UKR 90

3D

4 Hj

1 AYGUN Burcin TUR 082

2 HE

LUS Jaroslay CZE 032

3 GRMAN Peter SVK 074

4 IS

TVANFI Ivan CRO 023
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10™ EUROPEAN TABLE-TENNIS CHAMPIONSHIPS OF THE DEAF
from 6 — 12 April 2003
Budapest / Hungary

MEN’S SINGLES — FINAL PLACING

Gennadij Zakladnyy UKR EUROPEAN CHAMPION
Mathieu Loicq BEL
Ivan Rupcic GER
Alexander Bonte SWE
Thomas Baehr GER
Mark Mechau GER
Vladimir Barachkine RUS

Pawel Pieta POL




002
003

007
008

012

018

023
026

032
031

035

040
044

048
053

056

060
063

066
069

074

078

082
084

090
095

10" EUROPEAN TABLE-TENNIS CHAMPIONSHIPS OF THE DI

MEN’S DOUBLES

Domes, Hans
Duschet, Giinther

Loicq, Mathieu
Mallieu, Christophe

Hres, Ivan
Hassan, Halit

Bek, Mladen
Lusic, Oliver

Helus, Jaroslav
Cedrych, Petr

Buck, George

Baehr, Thomas
Meyer, Frank

Fulop, Jend
Vigh, Gyula

Lukosius, Jonas

Kluczynski, Radoslaw
Pieta, Pawel

Barachkine, Vladimir
Toudakov, Victor

Grman, Peter
Bonte, Alexander

Aygun, Burcin
Dilek, Hasan

Gnatyuk, Andrij
Zakladnyy, Gennadij

from 6 — 12 April 2003

Budapest / Hungary

/ 005
/ 004
/ 010
/ 009
/ 016
/ 020
/ 025
/ 029
/ 034
/ 033
/ 037
/ 043
/ 046
/ 049

054
/ 058
/ 061
/ 064
/ 067
/ 073
/ 077
/ 079
/ 086
/ 087
/ 092
/ 096

(TOTAL 26 Men’s Doul

Miiller, Heinz
Martinetz, Gerhard

Van Dam, Kurt
Raes, Gauthier

Sukhotski, Vladimir
Kolev, Petar

Istvanfi, Ivan
Tomic, Tlija

Slechta, Roman
Mimra, Ivo

Delaney, Damon

Mechau , Mark
Rupcic, Ivan

Makai, Akos
Weicher, Sandor

Takinas, Deividas

Kopiec, Ireneusz
Rutowski, Marek

Bezdenezhnyy, Sergey
Tchoulkov, Vitali

Vahowvsky, Josef
Hansson, Tommy

Mercan, Hasan
Sahin, Ismail

Lytvynenko, Anton
Zakladnyy, Mykola

CLAF

=+

ples)

AUT
AUT

BEL
BEL

BLR

BUL

CRO
CRO

CZE
CZE

GBR

GER
GER

LTU

POL
POL

RUS
RUS

SVK
SWE

TUR

UKR
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10" EUROPEAN TABLE-TENNIS CHAMPIONSHIPS OF THE DEAF
from 6 — 12 April 2003
Budapest / Hungary

MEN’S DOUBLES - FINAL PLACING

Baehr, Thomas GER EUROPEAN CHAMPIONS
Mechau , Mark GER EUROPEAN CHAMPIONS

Barachkine, Vladimir RUS
Bezdenezhnyy, Sergey RUS

Zakladnyy, Gennadij UKR
Zakladnyy, Mykola UKR
Kluczynski, Radoslaw POL
Kopiec, Ireneusz POL
Bonte, Alexander SWE
Hansson, Tommy SWE
Meyer, Frank GER
Rupcie, Ivan GER
Pieta, Pawel POL
Rutowski, Marek POL
Loicq, Mathieu BEL

Van Dam, Kurt BEL
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10" EUROPEAN TABLE-TENNIS CHAMPIONSHIPS OF THE D
from 6 - 12 April 2003
Budapest / Hungary

WOMEN’S SINGLE

Austria

Belarus

Bulgaria

Croatia

Germany

Hungary

Russia

Turkey

Ukraine

AUT

BLR

BUL

CRO

GER

HUN

RUS

TUR

(TOTAL 31 Singles

Csorba, Belane
Muller, Karin

Famenka, Marina
Reishel, Natallia

Baltova, Lydiya
Karagyozova, Mina
Zheleva, Gergana

Dosenovic, Stana
Dautovic, Ivana
Tomek-Hudek, Lolita
Trkulja, Gordana

Baahs, Katharina
Franke, Sybille
Hein, Annette
Nestler, Anke

Bregocs, Eva
Reider, Ilona
Szécsi, Krisztina
Tuaroéczy, Erika

Danilova, Irina
Kvashnina, Olga
Mironova, Tatianna
Shagieva, Elena

Asci, Fatma

Tekin, Belgen
Bulut, Ismihan
Karpuz, Fatma

Bozhko, Nataliya
Krivosheyeva, Tetyana
Sergiyenko, Nataliya
Tkachenko, Yulija

EAF

N




GROUP A

GROUP B

GROUP C

GROUP D

GROUP E

GROUP F

10" EUROPEAN TABLE TENNIS CHAMPIONSHIPS OF THE DEAF
06-12, APRIL 2003, BUDAPEST

PLACE:

I

BREGOCS Eva HUN 047
Annette GER 042
N Belgen TUR 088

Sybille GER 041

ZECSI Krisztina HUN 051
OSHEYEVA Tetyana UKR 91
\GYOZOVA Mina BUL 019

PLACE:

YZHKO Nataliya UKR 89

OVA Lydiya BUL 017
OVIC Ivana CRO 027

TUROCZI Erika HUN 052

NESTLER Anke GER 045
ULUT Ismihan TUR 083

REISHEL Natallia BLR 015

HUNGARY
WOMEN'S SINGLES GROUP
2003.04.09
PLAYERS 1 2 [ 3 gy P
HEIN Annette GER 042 1:3 | 3:0 1 1L
BREGOCS Eva HUN 047 3:1 3:0 2 I.
TEKIN Belgen TUR 088 03 | 03 0 111,
TIME|TABLE MATCHES
9:40 5 |TEKIN Belgen TUR 088 -- _HEIN Annette GER 042
11:00] 5 |BREGOCS Eva HUN 047 -~ TEKIN Belgen TUR 088
12:20] 5 |HEIN Annette GER 042 --_BREGOCS Eva HUN 047
PLAYERS 1 T B 4 IGyw] P
FRANKE Sybille GER 041 3:0 | 3:0 [ 3:0 3 I.
KRIVOSHEYEVA Tetyana UKR 91 | 0:3 3.0 | 03 1 TIL
KARAGYOZOVA Mina BUL 019 03 | 03 03 0 V.
SZECSI Krisztina HUN 051 0:3 ] 301 30 2 IL
TIME|TABLE MATCHES
9:40 | 6 |FRANKE Sybille GER 041 -- _SZECSI Krisztina HUN 051
11:00{ 6 |KRIVOSHEYEVA Tetyana UKR 91 -- KARAGYOZOVA Mina BUL 019
12:20 6 FRANKE Sybille GER 041 -- KARAGYOZOVA Mina BUL 019
15:40f 6 |KRIVOSHEYEVA Tetyana UKR 91 -- SZECSI Krisztina HUN 051
17:40] 6 |FRANKE Sybille GER 041 -- _KRIVOSHEYEVA Tetyana UKR 91
17:.40] 5 |KARAGYOZOVA Mina BUL 019 -- _SZECSI Krisztina HUN 051 ]
PLAYERS 1 2 [ 3 4 IGY/W[ P
BOZHKO Nataliya UKR 89 3.0 | 3:0 | 3:0 3 1.
ASCI Fatma TUR 081 0:3 3:0 3:1 2 1L
DAUTOVIC Ivana CRO 027 0:3 | 03 0:3 0 V.
BALTOVA Lydiya BUL 017 03 1513 30 1 11
TIME|TABLE ; MATCHES
9:40 7 |BOZHKO Nataliya UKR 89 -- BALTOVA Lydiya BUL 017
11:00] 7 [ASCI Fatma TUR 081 -- _DAUTOVIC Ivana CRO 027
12:20{ 7 |BOZHKO Nataliya UKR 89 --  DAUTOVIC Ivana CRO 027
15:40 7 ASCI Fatma TUR 081 -- BALTOVA Lydiya BUL 017
17:00 7 BOZHKO Nataliya UKR 89 -- _ASCI Fatma TUR 081
17:40] 7 |[DAUTOVIC Ivana CRO 027 --__BALTOVA Lydiva BUL 017
PLAYERS 1 213 4 |GY/W| P
TUROCZI Erika HUN 032 32 3:0 3:0 3 I
NESTLER Anke GER 045 23 30 | 3:0 2 1L
BULUT Ismihan TUR 083 0:3 | 03 3:1 1 I11.
REISHEL Natallia BLR 015 0:3 [ 03] 1:3 0 V.
TIME[TABLE MATCHES
9:40 8 |TUROCZI Erika HUN 052 -- REISHEL Natallia BLR 015
11:00 8 NESTLER Anke GER 045 -- BULUT Ismihan TUR 083
12:20] 8 |TUROCZI Erika HUN 052 - BULUT Ismihan TUR 083
15:40] 8 [NESTLER Anke GER 045 -- _REISHEL Natallia BLR 015
17:00] 8 |TUROCZI Erika HUN 052 -- _NESTLER Anke GER 045
17:40] 8 |BULUT Ismihan TUR 083 - REISHEL Natallia BLR 015
PLAYERS [ 2.1 3 4 IGYW P
SERGIYENKO Nataliya UKR 93 3:0 | 3.0 [ 3:0 3 I
KVASHNINA Olga RUS 070 0:3 3:0 | 3:0 2 I
DOSENOVIC Stana CRO 024 03 | 03 3:0 1 11,
CSORBA Belanc AUT 001 0:3 ] 03] 03 0 V.
TIME|TABLE MATCHES
9:40 9 SERGIYENKO Nataliya UKR 93 -- CSORBA Belanc AUT 001
11:00] 9 [KVASHNINA Olga RUS 070 --__DOSENOVIC Stana CRO 024
1220 9 |SERGIYENKO Nataliya UKR 93 -~ DOSENOVIC Stana CRO 024
15:40] 9 |KVASHNINA Olga RUS 070 --__CSORBA Belanc AUT 001
17.00] 9 |SERGIYENKO Nataliya UKR 93 --  KVASHNINA Olga RUS 070
17:40 9 DOSENOVIC Stana CRO 024 -- CSORBA Belanc AUT 001
PLAYERS 1 2 3 4 IGYW P
HAGIEVA Elena RUS 072 3:1 3:0 3:0 3 L
BAAHS Katharina GER 039 1:3 0:3 | 3:0 1 I11.
KARPUZ Fatma TUR 085 0:3 | 30 3:2 0 IL
MULLER Karin AUT 006 03 ] 03] 23 0_[1v.
TIME[TABLE MATCHES
9:40 10 [SHAGIEVA Elena RUS 072 MULLER Karin AUT 006
11:00] 10 |BAAHS Katharina GER 039 -~ KARPUZ Fatma TUR 085
12:20 10 |SHAGIEVA Elena RUS 072 -- KARPUZ Fatma TUR 085
15:40] 10 |BAAHS Katharina GER 039 --  MULLER Karin AUT 006
17:00 10 |SHAGIEVA Elena RUS 072 --  BAAHS Katharina GER 039
17:40] 10 |KARPUZ Fatma TUR 085 --_ MULLER Karin AUT 006

‘RGIYENKO Nataliya UKR 93
HNINA Olga RUS 070
NOVIC Stana CRO 024
BA Belanc AUT 001

GIEVA Elena RUS 072

Katharina GER 039
ER Karin AUT 006
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GROUP G

GROUP H

10" EUROPEAN TABLE TENNIS CHAMPIONSHIPS OF THE DEAF
06-12, APRIL 2003, BUDAPEST
HUNGARY

WOMEN'S SINGLES GROUP

2003.04.09
PLAYERS [ 1 2 |13 4 [GY/wW] P
REIDER [lona HUN 050 3:0 | 3:0 [ 3:0 3 L
DANILOVA Irina RUS 063 0:3 3:0 3:0 2 I1.
TRKULJA Gordana CRO 030 03] 03 034 0 | IV.
ZHELEVA Gergana BUL 022 0:3 | 0:3 3:0 1 111
TIME|TABLE MATCHES
9:40 11 |REIDER Ilona HUN 050 -- ZHELEVA Gergana BUL 022
11:00 11 |DANILOVA Irina RUS 068 -- _TRKULJA Gordana CRO 030
12:20 11 |REIDER Ilona HUN 050 -- TRKULJA Gordana CRO 030
15:40 11 |DANILOVA Irina RUS 068 -- ZHELEVA Gergana BUL 022
17:00 11 |REIDER Ilona HUN 050 --__DANILOVA Irina RUS 068
17:40 11 |TRKULJA Gordana CRO 030 -- _ZHELEVA Gergana BUL 022
PLAYERS 1 2 | 3 4 _lcyw] P

MIRONOVA Tatiana RUS 071 0:3 | 3:0 | 3:1 2 1.
TKACHENKO Yulija UKR 094 3:0 3:0 3:1 3 1.
TOMEK-HUDEK Lolita CRO 028 0:3 | 03 0:3 0 IV.
FAMENKA Marina BLR 011 131 131 3:0 1 111
TIME|{TABLE MATCHES

9:40 12 IMIRONOVA Tatiana RUS 071 -- FAMENKA Marina BLR 011
11:00 12 |TKACHENKO Yulija UKR 094 -- TOMEK-HUDEK Lolita CRO 028
12:20 12 |IMIRONOVA Tatiana RUS 071 -- TOMEK-HUDEK Lolita CRO 028
15:40 12 |TKACHENKO Yulija UKR 094 --  FAMENKA Marina BLR 011
17:00 12 |MIRONOVA Tatiana RUS 071 -- TKACHENKO Yulija UKR 094
17:40 12 |TOMEK-HUDEK Lolita CRO 028 -- FAMENKA Marina BLR 011

]

REFDER Ilona HUN 050

IDANILOVA Irina RUS 068

ZHELEVA Gergana BUL 022

. 4[TRKULJA Gordana CRO 030

PLACE:

ACHENKO Yulija UKR 094
NOVA Tatiana RUS 071
AMENKA Marina BLR 011
MEK-HUDEK Lolita CRO 028
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10™ EUROPEAN TABLE-TENNIS CHAMPIONSHIPS OF THE DE

from 6 — 12 April 2003

Budapest / Hungary

WOMEN’S SINGLES - FINAL PLACING

Yulija Tkachenko
Sybille Franke
Natalija Sergiyenko
Annette Hein

Anke Nestler

Elena Shagieva
Erika Turoczy

Natalija Bozsko

UKR

GER

UKR

GER

GER

RUS

HUN

UKR

EUROPEAN CHAM

AF

PION




001

011

019

024
027

039
042

047
051

068
071

081
085

089
093

10" EUROPEAN TABLE-TENNIS CHAMPIONSHIPS OF THE D]

WOMEN’S DOUBLES

Csorba, Belane
Famenka, Marina
Karagyozova, Mina

Dosenovic, Stana
Dautovic, Ivana

Baahs, Katharina
Hein, Annette

Bregocs, Eva
Turéczy, Erika

Danilova, Irina
Mironova, Tatianna

Asci, Fatma
Karpuz, Fatma

Bozhko, Nataliya
Sergiyenko, Nataliya

from 6 — 12 April 2003

Budapest / Hungary

/ 006
/ 015
/ 022
/ 028
/ 030
/ 041
/ 045
/ 050
/ 052
/ 070
/ 072
/ 083
/ 088
/ 091
/ 094

Miiller, Karin
Reishel, Natallia

Zheleva, Gergana

Tomek-Hudek, Lolita
Trkulja, Gordana

Franke, Sybille
Nestler, Anke

Reider, Ilona
Szécsi, Krisztina

Kvashnina, Olga
Shagieva, Elena

Bulut, Ismihan
Tekin, Belgen

Krivosheyeva, Tetyana
Tkachenko, Yulija

FAF

(TOTAL 15 Women’s Doubles)

AUT

BLR

BUL

CRO
CRO

GER
GER

RUS
RUS

TUR
TUR

UKR
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10" EUROPEAN TABLE-TENNIS CHAMPIONSHIPS OF THE DEAF
from 6 —12 April 2003
Budapest / Hungary

WOMEN’S DOUBLES - FINAL PLACING

Hein, Annette GER EUROPEAN CHAMPIONS
Nestler, Anke GER EUROPEAN CHAMPIONS
Mironova, Tatiana RUS
Shagieva, Elena RUS
Sergiyenko, Nataliya UKR
Tkachenko, Yulija UKR
Bregocs, Eva HUN
Reider, Ilona HUN
Danilova, Irina RUS
Kvashnina,Olga RUS
Szécsi, Krisztina HUN
Taroczy, Erika HUN
Baahs, Katharina GER
Franke, Sybille GER
Bozhko, Natalija UKR

Krivosheyeva, Tetyana UKR




o~

005
004

012

021
018
020

025
029
026
023

043
040
044
046

049
053
048
054

073
069
067
066

086
084
082
087

092
095
096
090

10" EUROPEAN TABLE-TENNIS CHAMPIONSHIPS OF THE D)

from 6 - 12 April 2003

Budapest / Hungary

MIXED DOUBLES

Miiller, Heinz
Martinetz, Gerhard

Hres, Ivan

Panayotov, Panayot
Hassan, Halit
Kolev, Petar

Istvanfi, Ivan
Tomic, Ilija

Lusic, Oliver
Bek, Mladen

Mechau, Mark
Baehr, Thomas
Meyer, Frank
Rupcic, Tvan

Makai, Akos
Vigh, Gyula
Fulop, Jend
Weicher, Sandor

Tchoulkov, Vitali
Toudakov, Victor
Bezdenezhnyy, Sergey
Barachkine, Vladimir

Mercan, Hasan
Dilek, Hasan
Aygun, Burcin
Sahin,, Ismail

Lytvynenko, Anton
Zakladnyy, Gennadij
Zakladnyy, Mykola
Gnatyuk, Andrij

~ T~ S~ T~ S~ e e ~ T~ Y ~ o T

~ S~ Y

(TOTAL 30 Mixed Dou

006
001

011

017
022
019

027
030
028
024

042
041
039
045

051
047
050
052

070
068
072
071

081
088
083
085

089
093
094
091

Miiller, Karin
Csorba, Belane

Famenka, Marina

Baltova, Lydiya
Zheleva, Gergana
Karagyozova, Mina

Dautovic, Ivana
Trkulja, Gordana
Tomek-Hudek, Lolita
Dosenovic, Stana

Hein, Annette
Franke, Sybille
Baahs, Katharina
Nestler, Anke

Szécsi, Krisztina
Bregocs, Eva
Reider, Ilona
Tuaroezy, Erika

Kvashnina, Olga
Danilova, Irina
Shagieva, Elena
Mironova Tatiana

Ascl, Fatma
Tekin, Belgen
Bulut, Ismihan
Karpuz, Fatma

Bozhko, Nataliya
Sergiyenko, Nataliya
Tkachenko, Yulija
Krivosheyeva, Tetyana

EAF

bles)

AUT
AUT

BLR

BUL
BUL
BUL

CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO

GER
GER
GER
GER

RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS

TUR
TUR
TUR
TUR

UKR
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10" EUROPEAN TABLE-TENNIS CHAMPIONSHIPS OF THE D}
from 6 — 12 April 2003
Budapest / Hungary

MIXED DOUBLES — FINAL PLACING

. ANNETTE HEIN
.MARK MECHAU

. YULIJA TKACHENKO
. MYKOLA ZAKLADNYY

. SYBILLE FRANKE
. THOMAS BAEHR

. ANKE NESTLER
. IVAN RUPCIC

.NATALIYA BOZHKO
. ANTON LYTVYNENKO

. ELENA SHAGIEVA
. SERGEY BEZDENEZHNYY

.NATALIYA SERGIYENKO
. GENNADIJ ZAKLADNYY

. TATIANA MIRONOVA
. VLADIMIR BARACHKINE

GER
GER

UKR
UKR

GER
GER

GER
GER

UKR
UKR

RUS
RUS

UKR
UKR

RUS
RUS

EUROPEAN CHAM
EUROPEAN CHAM

LAF

PION
PION
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